Beg
1.  Bo Jaegerstrom
2. Martina K. Nielsen
3.  Anna-Marie Kiihl
D/H17-
1. Isabelle Wrahme
2. Claudia Nissen
D10
1. Minna Wrahme
2. Johanne Volmar Skovsgaard
3. Merete Volmar Skovsgaard
D11-12
1. Elisa Ciba
2. Juliane Volmar Skovsgaard
3. Betina Bernholm Miiller
D21
1. Amanda Falck Weber
2. Iben Valery
3.  Mette Filskov
Cecilie F. Klysner
D35
1. Camilla Bertel Andersen
D40
1. Marika Ciba
2. Louise Falster-Sarensen
3. Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
Jenni Volmar Skovsgaard
D45
1. Pernille Buch
2. Maya Baastlund Nielsen
D50
1. Irene K. Mikkelsen
2. Helle Pedersen
3. Signe Jensen
D55
1. Britta Ank Pedersen
2.  Birgitte Erskov Halland
3. Helle Schou
4.  Anne-Marie Jensen

Mona Christiansen

(3/3)
Elfsborg SOK
OK Syd

OK Syd

(2/2)
IFK Mora OK
OK Esbjerg

(3/3)

IFK Mora OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

(3/3)

Libecker Turnerschaft
OK Melfar

OK Syd

(4/4)
THOK
THOK

OK Sorg
FIF Hillergd

(1/1)
Karup OK

(4/4)

Libecker Turnerschaft
OK Syd

OK Snab

OK Melfar

(2/2)
OK GORM
Faaborg OK

(3/3)
Horsens OK
OK Snab
OK Esbjerg

(5/5)

Horsens OK

OK QST Birkerad
OK Snab

OK Syd

OK Syd

MeOS 2025-07-06 15:54:36, Beg, (1/6)

Tid Efter
43:23

57:00 +13:37
1:16:59 +33:36
Tid Efter
1:03:41

1:37:29 +33:48

Tid Efter
28:58

45:21 +16:23
51:33 +22:35
Tid Efter
32:06

33:32 +1:26
36:37 +4:31
Tid Efter
47:58

54:18 +6:20
1:11:49 +23:51
Ej startet

Tid Efter
1:06:53

Tid Efter
48:47

1:11:51 +23:04
1:25:14 +36:27

Ej startet

Tid Efter
40:02

1:06:49 +26:47
Tid Efter
41:46

1:04:52 +23:06
1:10:58 +29:12

Tid
51:07
52:08

Efter

+1:01

1:13:16 +22:09
1:25:09 +34:02
Ej startet
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D75

Noahkowdh=

D80
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H10

wn =

Lucia Aagaard

Lotte Friberg

Ethna Cavanagh
Anne Mette Abplanalp
Hanne Staugaard
Lene Stick Nielsen
Dresel Barbara
Susan Houmark Stub

Britt Hermanrud

Hanne Ljungberg
Annette Feering

Hanne Mgller Andersen
Bente Pedersen
Birgitte Bach

Grethe Anzeus

Lone Dybdal

Pia Gade

Tove Straarup

Birgit Haakan Jensen
Monica Roeling

Lene Hansen

Mona Ngrgaard
Ann Dorrit Hansen
Inger Marie Haahr
Birthe Helms
Vibeke Vogelius
Lise Kolte

Lena Hansen

Else Hass

Grethe Larsen
Jane Thode Jensen
Lisbeth Jensen
Inger Jensen

Ruth Hansen

Aase Thyssen
Betty Hansen

Jona Wester
Storm Mejdahl Lind
Thor Mejdahl Lind

(8/8)
Herning OK
FIF Hillerad
Faaborg OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Viborg OK

SC Klecken
Pl-Kgbenhavn

(6/6)
Silkeborg OK
OK Syd
Svendborg OK
OK Pan

OK Esbjerg
Viborg OK

(717)

Viborg OK

1900 Orientering
Viborg OK
Horsens OK

FIF Hillergd
KOVZ
Herlufsholm OK

(8/8)

OK Pan

OK Dijurs
OKH.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
FSK Orientering
Herlufsholm OK
OK Pan

(717)

OK Snab

Nordvest OK

Ballerup OK

FSK Orientering

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Horsens OK

OKH.T.F.

(37/3)
Hamburg OL
OK FROS
OK FROS

MeOS 2025-07-06 15:54:36, D60, (2/6)

Tid Efter
36:46

37:55 +1:09
43:09 +6:23
44:39 +7:53
44:58 +8:12
45:18 +8:32
45:35 +8:49
51:13 +14:27
Tid Efter
39:21

48:54 +9:33
56:17 +16:56
58:45 +19:24
1:03:25 +24:04
Fejlklip

Tid Efter
25:28

28:41 +3:13
31:04 +5:36
35:12 +9:44
41:45 +16:17
43:59 +18:31
55:53 +30:25
Tid Efter
27:49

31:18 +3:29
32:43 +4:54
34:50 +7:01
42:00 +14:11
54:48 +26:59
1:04:54 +37:05
Ej startet

Tid Efter
36:42

37:06 +0:24
38:08 +1:26
39:10 +2:28
44:13 +7:31
46:36 +9:54
Ej startet

Tid Efter
31:21

32:55 +1:34
58:18 +26:57



H11-12

1.
2.

Casper Wrahme
Alexander Muff Kristensen
Benjamin Birk Nielsen

H13-16

S e o

H21

S 0N OGORWODN =

Felix Sandahl

Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Kristoffer Muff Kristensen
Hanno Ciba

Michel Storm

Ole Dusterhoft

Andreas Toft Mikkelsen
Kristian Blok

Thomas Blok

Viktoras Staisiunas
Nikolaj Bjgrn

Marko Birk Nielsen
Thomas Emil Jensen
Patrick Dresel

Tobias S. Bengtsen
Frederik Erskov Krogh
Jonas Dresel

Malthe Johannsen

H21AK

1.

H35

wn =

H40

wn =

H45

N~ ®Dd =

Anja Toft Mikkelsen

Saren Vestergaard Christensen
Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Niels Jensen

Flemming Schgnning Rosenvinge
Morten Fredh

Robert Fredriksen

Christian Volmar Skovsgaard

Henning Dusterhoft

Tim Schroder

Martin Busch

Bjorn Wrahme

Jimmi Olsen

Sebastian Barczok
Christian Ravn Christiansen
Jan Ole Larsen

(37/3)

IFK Mora OK
OKH.T.F.
Aalborg OK

(6/6)

IKHP Huskvarna
Horsens OK

OKH.T.F.

Ldbecker Turnerschaft
TSV Neustadt in Holstein
SV Schleswig

(12/12)
Sallergd OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
Azuolas
THOK
Aalborg OK
Horsens OK
SC Klecken
OK GORM
OK QST Birkerad
SC Klecken
OK Syd

(1/71)
Sollergd OK

(37/3)
Karup OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Esbjerg

(4/4)

OK Snab

OK Moss
Notodden OL
OK Melfar

(8/8)

SV Schleswig

Hamburg OL

OK Snab

IFK Mora OK

Viborg OK

TSV Neustadt in Holstein
OK Syd

OK Snab

MeOS 2025-07-06 15:54:36, H11-12, (3/6)

Tid
20:47
33:23
Fejlklip

Tid
26:58
41:05
43:34
45:40
4857
1:07:34

Tid
52:56
53:27
55:20
1:00:05
1:00:32
1:01:12
1:13:16
1:18:26
1:39:12
1:56:51
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
1:40:06

Tid

1:03:08
1:12:11
1:28:48

Tid
1:07:35
1:12:07
1:19:03
Ej startet

Tid
36:40
39:54
40:10
41:45
44:52
47:57
1:07:14
1:10:27

Efter

+12:36

Efter

+14:07
+16:36
+18:42
+21:59
+40:36

Efter

+0:31
+2:24
+7:09
+7:36
+8:16
+20:20
+25:30
+46:16
+1:03:55

Efter

Efter

+9:03
+25:40

Efter

+4:32
+11:28

Efter

+3:14
+3:30
+5:05
+8:12
+11:17
+30:34
+33:47
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Stefan Sandahl
Mads Mikkelsen
Poul Erik Kjeer
Allan Skouboe
Bo Birk Nielsen
Finn Damgaard

Nils Schmiedeberg
Bjarne Johannsen
Henrik Albahn
Nilsen Espen Fyhn
Henning Schou
Michael W. Nielsen
Claus Grgn Lyngby
Jakob Albahn

John Bargmeyer

Jens Jagrgen Hansen
Thomas Petersson
Carsten Lind

Per Eg Pedersen
Peder Stephansen
Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
Lars Nissen

Jens Bentsen

Jan Hauerslev

Peter Krogh

Henning Mindstruplund
Thomas QOstergaard

Ole Gadsbglle

Per Filskov

Jess Rasmussen
Bruno Stub
Karsten Blok
Frank Krog Jensen
Sgren Klingenberg
Erik Warncke

Bent Aakjeer

Ove Petersen
Dresel Uwe

Hans Jgrgen Vad
Torben Sgrensen
Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Lars T. Munch
Tommy Jakobsen

(6/6)

IKHP Huskvarna
Horsens OK
OKH.T.F.
Horsens OK
Aalborg OK
Kolding OK

(9/9)

SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

OK Syd
Lyngby OK
Stavanger OK
OK Snab

OK Syd

OK GORM
THOK

OK Syd

(12/12)

HAGI

NAIS Orienteringsklubb
OK FROS
Kolding OK

OK Esbjerg
Odense OK

OK Esbjerg

OK JST Birkergd
OK Pan

OK JST Birkergd
Horsens OK

OK ST Birkerad

(18 /18)
OK Esbjerg
OK Snab
Viborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Faaborg OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK
OK Syd

SC Klecken
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Viborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK

MeOS 2025-07-06 15:54:36, H50, (4/6)

Tid
34:31
50:11
56:24
1:09:39
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
42:49
44.06
55:49
56:55
1:05:41
1:12:37
1:21:16
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
30:31
38:41
40:03
45:43
46:18
49:56
50:09
52:11
57:52
59:09
1:05:03
Fejlklip

Tid
34:24
42:02
42:41
45:15
46:46
46:53
51:24
57.04
57:32
58:09
59:23
1:04:34
2:33:38
5:26:51
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Efter

+15:40
+21:53
+35:08

Efter

+1:17

+13:00
+14:06
+22:52
+29:48
+38:27

Efter

+8:10

+9:32

+15:12
+15:47
+19:25
+19:38
+21:40
+27:21
+28:38
+34:32

Efter

+7:38
+8:17
+10:51
+12:22
+12:29
+17:00
+22:40
+23:08
+23:45
+24:59
+30:10
+1:59:14
+4:52:27
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Christian Christiansen
Mandus Andresen

Keld Gade

Steffen Alm

Sven Madsen

Kaj Kaspersen
Peer Straarup
Claes @. Larsen
Jagrgen Jagrgensen
Eigil Nielsen

Jarn H. Klausen
Helmuth Hansen
Bjarne Skram
Bjarne Christensen
Palle Wind

Kurt Finn Petersen
Matthias Dittmers
Frede Scheye

Per Storm Hansen
Poul Egander Grgn

Jgrgen Munster-Swendsen

Erik Ljungdahl
Bjorn Jaegerstrom
Poul Erik Buch

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Finn Jargensen Aaris
Jens Jargen Kramer
Mike Intgroen

Louis A. Sgrensen
Max Hansen

Poul A. Christensen
Hermann P. Jensen
Karl Aage Hald

Poul Larsen

Knud Vogelius

Niels C. Andersen

Kurt Pedersen
Knud Sgrensen
Flemming Ngrgaard
Mogens Hansen
Clive Allen

Per F. Henriksen

H. V. Jensen
Jorgen Thyssen
Holger Mikkelsen

OK Syd
OKH.T.F.

(18 /18)

Viborg OK
Nordvest OK
OK FROS
Herning OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Syd
Herlufsholm OK
FIF Hillergd
Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK
Fyns PI
Hamburg OL
Herlufsholm OK
Svendborg OK
Silkeborg OK

(16 / 16)
Silkeborg OK
Faaborg OK
IK Uven

OK GORM
Fyns PI
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
KOvVz

OK Esbjerg
OK Djurs

OK Snab
Nordvest OK
FSK Orientering
OK Esbjerg
Silkeborg OK
RioK

(15/15)

RioK

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Silkeborg OK
OKH.T.F.

Odense OK

Horsens OK

Odense OK

MeOS 2025-07-06 15:54:36, H65, (5/6)

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
32:42
36:20
36:20
37:37
37:55
43:29
45:11
48:07
49:36
51:16
55:03
55:16
57:36
58:28
1:03:19
1:07:03
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
32:49
38:59
39:18
41:15
41:17
46:02
51:06
52:28
52:58
54:02
54:06
54:19
1:03:59
1:17:49
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid

26:15
28:14
28:18
30:49
31:56
34:24
42:53
42:53
47:56

Efter

+3:38

+3:38

+4:55

+5:13

+10:47
+12:29
+15:25
+16:54
+18:34
+22:21
+22:34
+24:54
+25:46
+30:37
+34:21

Efter

+6:10
+6:29
+8:26
+8:28
+13:13
+18:17
+19:39
+20:09
+21:13
+21:17
+21:30
+31:10
+45:00

Efter

+1:59
+2:03
+4:34
+5:41
+8:09
+16:38
+16:38
+21:41



10. Frede Jacobsen
11. Kai Hansen
Bent Sgrensen
Hans Larsen
Olav Odgaard
Per Jessen-Klixbull

D17-20
1. Emilija StaiSianaité

Bane 1

1. Jakob Klaerke
2. Jesper Madsen
3.  Frederik Ernst

Bane 2
1. Anne Frederiksen
2. Michael Weins

Bane 3

1. Helena Sandahl

2. Jakob Christensen
Mans Sandahl

Bane 4

1. Kasper Lind

2 Peter Voezmans

3. Nis K. Skau

4 Flemming D. Andersen

Bane 5

1.  Leif Skovgaard Knudsen

2.  Hans Christian Strib

3.  Ove B. Therkildsen
Bjarne B. Jensen

Bane 7
1. Lea Lind
2. Jens Toft Madsen

Bane 8
1. Johanne Jensen

OK Syd

OK Djurs
Svendborg OK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
OK Pan

1/1)
Azuolas

(3/3)
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
THOK

(2/2)
Odense OK
Trol

(3/3)

IKHP Huskvarna
Odense OK
IKHP Huskvarna

(474)

OK FROS
KOvVZz
OK-Htf
OK Gorm

(4/4)
Faaborg OK
SC Klecken
OKH.T.F.
JBF

(272)
OK FROS
OK Gorm

(1/71)
OK Esbjerg

MeOS 2025-07-06 15:54:36, H80, (6/6)

55:18
1:20:56
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:14:19

Tid
51:20
1:25:16
1:52:19

Tid
1:13:46
1:19:28

Tid
45:09
50:41
Fejlklip

Tid
46:02
56:41
1:01:11
1:17:13

Tid
38:38
42:53
46:25
Udgaet

Tid
1:12:25
1:13:54
Tid
31:49

+29:03
+54:41

Efter

Efter

+33:56
+1:00:59

Efter

+5:42

Efter

+5:32

Efter

+10:39
+15:09
+31:11

Efter

+4:15
+7:47

Efter

+1:29

Efter



